
2023 HOTELS AND MAP
Map

Location Hotel
Distance to 
Convention 

Center 

Rates 
Starting At

1 Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp 0.5 mile $319

2 Embassy Suites by Hilton San 
Diego Bay 1.3 miles $299

3 Hard Rock Hotel San Diego  0.2 mile $315

4 Hilton San Diego Bayfront (HQ) 0.3 mile $343

5 Hilton San Diego Gaslamp 0.2 mile $299/$329

6 Horton Grand Hotel 0.4 mile $214

7 Hotel Republic San Diego, 
Autograph Collection 0.9 mile $279

8 Hotel Z – A Staypineapple Hotel 0.4 mile $250

9 Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego  0.5 mile $339

10 Margaritaville Hotel San Diego, 
formerly Solamar San Diego Hotel 0.7 mile $299/$319 

11 Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina 0.3 mile $339/$359

12 Omni San Diego Hotel 0.5 mile $296

13 Pendry San Diego 0.3 mile $357

14 Residence Inn by Marriott Gaslamp 0.3 mile $266

15 San Diego Marriott Gaslamp 
Quarter 0.8 mile $309

16 US Grant, The, A Luxury Collection 
Hotel 0.8 mile $335

17 Westin San Diego Bayview 0.8 mile $304

18 Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter 0.8 mile $325

Note: Rates quoted are for one night and exclude taxes and additional fees. Most hotels will charge for three or more 
people to a room. Some hotels with premium rooms may charge additional fees for a specific room type. 
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1  Courtyard San Diego Gaslamp | 0.5 mile | $319

 2 Embassy Suites by Hilton San Diego |1.3 miles | $299 

 3  Hard Rock Hotel San Diego | 0.2 mile | $315

 4  Hilton San Diego Bayfront | 0.3 mile | $343

 5  Hilton San Diego Gaslamp | 0.2 mile | $299 | $329

 6  Horton Grand Hotel | 0.4 mile | $214

 7  Hotel Republic San Diego, Autograph | 0.9 mile | $279

 8  Hotel Z, A Staypineapple Hotel | 0.4 mile | $250

 9  Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego | 0.5 mile | $339*

 10    Marriott Marquis San Diego Marina |0.3 mile | $339 | $359 

 11    Omni San Diego Hotel | 0.5 mile | $296

 12    Pendry San Diego | 0.3 mile | $357

 13    Residence Inn by Marriott Gaslamp | 0.3 mile | $266

 14    San Diego Marriott Gaslamp Quarter | 0.8 mile | $344

 15    Solamar San Diego Hotel | 0.7 mile | $299 | $319

 16    US Grant, The, A Luxury Collection Hotel | 0.8 mile | $335     

 17    Westin San Diego | 0.8 mile | $304

 18    Westin San Diego Gaslamp Quarter | 0.8 mile | $325

*Rate is not confirmed
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